Pressure Washer > 5104902AU

il

5104902AU-Exploded view

ERP No. 5104902AU
MODEL CODE PWA110
DESCRIPTION| Pressure Washer
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Ref

10

Part #

RA311022589

RA312002589

RA312002587

RA312012587

RA312042588

RA312032587

RA312022587

RA311052588

RA311062588

RA311221827

Description
Handle assy
High pressure hose
OPP gun assy
OPP lance assy
Adjustable nozzle assy
Rotary nozzle assy
Foam sprayer assy
Inlet connector assy
Outlet connector assy

Water inlet assy
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Context

Qty



