

Ref	Part #	Description	Context	Qty
1	RA311022589	Handle assy		1
2	RA312002589	High pressure hose		1
3	RA312002587	OPP gun assy		1
4	RA312012587	OPP lance assy		1
5	RA312042588	Adjustable nozzle assy		1
6	RA312032587	Rotary nozzle assy		1
7	RA312022587	Foam sprayer assy		1
8	RA311052588	Inlet connector assy		1
9	RA311062588	Outlet connector assy		1
10	RA311221827	Water inlet assy		1